2" Trofeo Lombardia

Data creazione: 2025/12/20 11:43:37

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 17/03/2019

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome
1 MAIOCCHI Amélie

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome

1 ANGILERI Clara

2 INGOGLIA Carla
PM ZAMPROGNO llaria

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 STALIO Lorenzo
2 LONGO Francesco

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

SALA Alessandro
FRIGERIO Alessandro
LONGO Nicola
REDAELLI Tommaso
MERLINI Gioele
CARRARA Diego
GALAZZI Lorenzo Andrea
NP TRISCIUC Paolo
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Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome
1 ASCIONE Alberto
2 MAISTRO Marco

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 BOCCHIETTI Tommaso
2 CONTE Simone
3 MALAGUTI Dario

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Tempo
00:22:53

Tempo
00:18:36
00:29:54
00:30:27

Tempo
00:17:53
00:21:16

Tempo
00:11:08
00:11:29
00:11:41
00:14:07
00:17:30
00:40:56
00:41:59
00:00:00

Tempo
00:13:06
00:15:08

Tempo
00:15:06
00:15:25
00:16:27



4
5

FILIPELLI Alessio
GATTI Stefano

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

DELLA VEDOVA Marco
GALLO Christopher
MONTAGNOLI Paolo
GALIMBERTI Oscar
GIULIANO Francesco
MERLINI Mauro

DE TOMMASI Marcello

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

GRILLI Alberto
PESSINA Eugenio
RAVASIO Gianbattista
SANVITO Gabriele
SONZINI Massimo
LONGO Gianluca
MANDELLI Flavio
BOVERI Stefano
LABANTI Piero
UBOLDI Adamo
BAITIERI Roberto

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

DI STEFANO Gianluca
BOZZOLA Angelo
DALLERA Stefano
GUALDANA Mauro
SARDELLA Roberto
BENINI Ivano
GARAVAGLIA Max
CARLI Claudio
GALBUSERA Dario
DOSSI Carlo

BONA Mario Fiorenzo
POZzZz| Paolo
CURZIO Leonardo
MANZONI Alessandro

Categoria: M65

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

VARESE ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTAMONDO A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:17:26
00:28:28

Tempo
00:16:30
00:16:45
00:17:13
00:19:09
00:23:36
00:36:07
00:39:57

Tempo
00:14:44
00:16:26
00:17:21
00:19:04
00:19:52
00:20:08
00:21:12
00:22:27
00:26:00
00:21:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:41
00:14:42
00:17:07
00:17:37
00:17:54
00:19:26
00:19:49
00:21:07
00:21:54
00:22:08
00:27:42
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Pos. Nome
1 PINNA Marco
2 MIGLIORE Osvaldo
3 CERESA Giuseppe
PM AROSIO Roberto

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

GRECI Cristian
GUALDANA Guglielmo
TERRANOVA Mirko
MANDELLI Matteo
GARUFI Davide
MIGLIORE Andrea
KALAGAEV lurii
TERAMURA Dai
RADICE Francesco
MAPELLI Luca
OCCHI Angelo
CATTANEO Fabio
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Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome
1 HIROKI Inoue

Categoria: VERDE

Pos. Nome

BIANCHI Edoardo
GAMBERO Gabriele
SERRA Sandro
MIRIKYIGIT Dogacan
TAVOLARI Christophe
GIUSSANI Marco
FEZZ| Maddalena
CIFTCI Selin
ARNABOLDI Rita
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

DI BACCO Stella
COZZI Sofia
FERRARIO Sofia
TOMIELLO Elisa
RAVARINO Lucia
FT VILLA Alessia
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Societa

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. Atletica Interflumina & Pid Pomi
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

Societa

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Tempo
00:18:39
00:29:07
00:35:36
00:21:40

Tempo
00:15:10
00:15:48
00:15:58
00:16:03
00:16:14
00:16:43
00:16:45
00:17:43
00:17:58
00:20:24
00:00:00
00:17:03

Tempo
00:23:04

Tempo
00:16:47
00:17:17
00:17:23
00:18:33
00:19:17
00:20:34
00:21:02
00:21:10
00:27:23

Tempo
00:12:48
00:13:29
00:14:30
00:15:06
00:17:36
01:02:49



NP GUALDANA Maddalena

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
BUSCONI Clara

COZZI Lisa
REDAELLI Martina
RABOZZI Noemi
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Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

1 CAZZANIGA Valentina

2 TOMIELLO Irene
3 ORIGGI Chiara

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

POLICE Eugenia
RAMPADO Elena
VALLI Elisa

DECK Malgorzata
AGNELLI Eleonora
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
ELLI Cristina
POLI Elena

TITOLI Michela
MAGENES Linda

a b W N P

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
SACILOTTO Lucia
RIVA Annamaria
FRIGERIO Daniela
CRIPPA Loredana
TUROLLA Cristina
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CAVALCOLI Adele

MOSCATELLI Anna

CORBETTA Beatrice

GARIBOLDI Alessandra

GALIMBERTI Nadia

VIRGOLINI Maria Pia

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

A.S.D. DALLA CHIESA POLISPORTIVA SESTO CALENDE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

Societa

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

Societa

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:52
00:16:56
00:18:35
00:19:32
00:20:36
00:24:31

Tempo
00:15:46
00:21:03
00:26:45

Tempo
00:16:30
00:16:47
00:19:31
00:21:52
00:22:13
00:26:11

Tempo
00:18:43
00:19:31
00:21:18
00:24:57
00:27:12

Tempo
00:18:41
00:19:01
00:20:55
00:21:04
00:21:37
00:22:56
00:25:51



PM

ARNAUDO Ornella

Categoria: W65

Pos.
NP

Nome
CAMERINI Maia

Categoria: WE

Pos.

© 00 N o 0 b~ WN P

I b b ppRrpe
S D W N P O

Nome

ZAFFANELLA Guenda
CAGLIO Anna

CHIUSI Bianca
TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia
CERESA Erica
KRAJCIKOVA Kristina
DALLERA Caterina
MAGNI Chiara
SCAPIN Marta
PEREGO Gemma
COZZI Anita

CAGLIO Chiara

COMII Francesca
MAGNI Angelica
TERAMURA Eriko

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. VIVAIO ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO

A.S.D. AGOROSSO S.ALESSANDRO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD

00:21:17

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:15:04
00:15:11
00:16:01
00:16:07
00:16:24
00:16:33
00:16:46
00:17:41
00:18:26
00:18:51
00:19:21
00:19:34
00:19:52
00:20:22
00:18:11



